
 

Directory of officers and employees 
 

Sl. No. Name Designation Telephone Email ID 

1. Prof. Manoj K. Dhar Director (120) 2783009 director@acsir.res.in 

2. Prof. Ajay Dhar Associate Director (120) 2783004 adhar@acsir.res.in 

3. Ms. Arpita Sengupta Senior Manager (120) 2783004 arpita.acsir@acsir.res.in 

4. Mr. Ashwini Mishra Senior Manager (120) 2783004 ashwini@acsir.res.in 

5. Ms. Aarti Katoch Manager (120) 2783004 aarti@acsir.res.in 
6. Ms. Swati Shrivastava Manager (120) 2783004 swati@acsir.res.in 
7. Ms. Manju Bagai Legal Adviser (120) 2783004 manjubagai@acsir.res.in 

8. Ms. Manveet Kour Assistant Manager - manveet.iiim@acsir.res.in 

9. Mr. Karan Sharma Assistant Manager - karan.ihbt@acsir.res.in 

10. Mr. Suneet Sapra Assistant Manager - suneet.csio@acsir.res.in 

         11. Ms. Vaishali J. Suryawanshi Assistant Manager - vaishali.ncl@acsir.res.in 

12.  Mr. Aakash Saini Assistant Manager (120) 2783004 aakash@acsir.res.in 
13. Ms. Vaishali L. Boricha Executive Assistant - vaishali.csmcri@acsir.res.in 

14. Ms. Rohini Majumdar Executive Assistant - rohini.cgcri@acsir.res.in 

15. Mr. Kh Bipinchandra Singh Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 bipin@acsir.res.in 

16. Ms. P. Sreelatha Executive Assistant - sreelatha.iict@acsir.res.in 

17. Ms. Soma Sarkar Executive Assistant - soma.npl@acsir.res.in 

18. Ms. Mohanasundari M Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 mohanas@acsir.res.in 

19. Ms. Komal Ashok Patil Executive Assistant - komal.ncl@acsir.res.in 

20. Ms. Archana K.S. Executive Assistant - archana.cftri@acsir.res.in 

21. Ms. Pratima Bharadwaj Executive Assistant - pratima.igib@acsir.res.in 

22. Ms. Vishakha Dhiman Executive Assistant - vishakha.iip@acsir.res.in 

23. Mr. Rahul Joshi Executive Assistant - rahul.ceeri@acsir.res.in 

24. Mr. Lalit Sagar Executive Assistant - lalit.crri@acsir.res.in 

25. Ms. K.S. Iswarya Executive Assistant - iswarya.cecri@acsir.res.in 

26. Mr. Rohit M. Dhavjekar Executive Assistant - rohit.nio@acsir.res.in 

27. Ms. Ujjwal Kumari Executive Assistant - ujjwal.nml@acsir.res.in 

28. Ms. Rajni Kumari Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 rajni@acsir.res.in 

29. Ms. Vijaya V. Lohar Executive Assistant - vijaya.ncl@acsir.res.in 

30. Mr. Sumit Tyagi Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 sumit@acsir.res.in 

31. Mr. Lalit Kumar Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 lalit@acsir.res.in 

32. Mr. A Shyam Kumar Executive Assistant - shyam.iict@acsir.res.in 

33. Mr. Piyush Kumar Executive Assistant - piyush.cdri@acsir.res.in 

34. Mr. Kaviyarasan G Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 kaviyarasan@acsir.res.in 

35. Mr. Vivek C. Ramteke Executive Assistant - vivek.neeri@acsir.res.in 

36. Mr. Sunny Tomer Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 sunny@acsir.res.in 

37. Ms. A. Sravani Executive Assistant - sravani.iict@acsir.res.in 

38. Mr. Anupol Borboloi Executive Assistant - anupol.neist@acsir.res.in 

39. Mr. Sachin S. Parida Executive Assistant - sachin.immt@acsir.res.in 

40. Ms. Harshita Nag Executive Assistant - harshita.nbri@acsir.res.in 

41. Ms. Aswathy CS Executive Assistant - aswathy.niist@acsir.res.in 

42. Ms. Akansha Arya Executive Assistant - akansha.cimap@acsir.res.in 

43. Mr. Snehashis Paul Executive Assistant - snehashis.cmeri@acsir.res.in 

44. Ms. Surugu Ramya Executive Assistant - ramya.ccmb@acsir.res.in 

45. Mr. Mrinmay Mukherjee Executive Assistant - mrinmay.iitr@acsir.res.in 

46. Mr. Amit Biswakarma Executive Assistant - amit.iict@acsir.res.in 

47. Mr. Prabhat Sharma Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 prabhat@acsir.res.in 
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48. Mr. Lovely Jain Executive Assistant              - Lovely.npl@acsir.res.in 

49. Mr. Vishal Gupta Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 vishal@acsir.res.in 

50. Mr. Sourav Rai Executive Assistant (120) 2783004 sourav@acsir.res.in 

51. Ms. Ujala Gupta Executive Assistant             - Ujala.cimfr@acsir.res.in 
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